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Seminar / Conference Attended (2017-18 To 2022-23)

Sr.No Name of the Seminars, conference,
symposium, workshop

Level
State/National
/International

Place Date Duration

1 Recent advances in Languages,
Literature and Social Sciences International

Centre for
Humanities and
Cultural Studies
Kalyan

17 Feb 2018 1 day

2
Green Approach towards Environment

and Chemical sciences National Narayangaon
College

15-16 Dec
2017 2 days

3
Innovations in Physical, Chemical and

Life Sciences International Parner College
27-28-Dec

2018
2 days

4
Luminescence and its Applications International Pt. Ravishankar

Shukla University
Raipur, CG

7-10 Jan 2019 4 days

5
Revised Accreditation Framework:

Issues and Perspectives

National K.J.Somaiya College
Koregaon

09-10 Aug
2019

02 days

6
Luminescence and its Applications National NIT warangal Luminescenc

e and its
Applications

3 days

7

Advanced nanostructured Materials

for Energy Generation, Storage and

Smart applications

International Shardabai Pawar
College Baramati

09-10 Oct-
2020

02 days

8
Webinar on Frontiers in Experimental

Physics

International Farook College
Kozhikode, Kerala

05-06 Aug-
2020

02 days

10 Webinar on Student Induction National Parner College 01 Aug- 2020 01 day

11
Workshop on Astronomy and

Astrophysics

University KTHM College
Nashik

20-21 Aug-
2020

02 Days

12
Role of Data Sciences in Modern

Agriculture

International Amar Singh College
Srinagar

Role of Data
Sciences in
Modern

Agriculture

Internati
onal

13 Webinar on Impact of changing National BKSN Govt. College
Shajapur

Webinar on
Impact of

National



Environment on Human Life changing
Environment
on Human

Life

14

Webinar on Climate change and its

effect on Environment

National G H Raisoni
University Saikheda

Webinar on
Climate

change and
its effect on
Environment

National

15
Innovative Technology for Rural

Development

National AISSMS College
Pune

08 Aug -2020 01 day

16
Present scenario of material science international Nilantha shinde

college bhadrawati-
chandrapur

24/07/2020 01 day

17
National conference on Luminescence

and its Applications ‘Hybrid mode’

National Dept. of Physics
Govt. VYT PG Auto.
College, Durg (C.G)

9-11, Dec
2021

3 days

18

Meeting of ‘Understanding Status of

Higher Education & Efforts Taken for

Quality Enhancement”

Regional RUSA Meeting of
‘Understandi
ng Status of

Higher
Education &
Efforts Taken
For Quality

Enhancement
”

Regional

19
One Day Webinar on RECENT TRENDS

IN PHYSICS

State Arts, Commerce and
Science College
Palus,Sangali

12/11/2021 1 day

20

International E- Conference on Recent

Advances in Chemical, Physical and

Biological Sciences

International Nabira
Mahavidhyalata
katol

29-30 June-
2021

2 Days


