

## Seminar / Conference Attended (2017-18 To 2022-23)

		I		1	
Sr.No	Name of the Seminars, conference, symposium, workshop	Level State/National /International	Place	Date	Duration
1	Recent advances in Languages, Literature and Social Sciences	International	Centre for Humanities and Cultural Studies Kalyan	17 Feb 2018	1 day
2	Green Approach towards Environment and Chemical sciences	National	Narayangaon College	15-16 Dec 2017	2 days
3	Innovations in Physical, Chemical and Life Sciences	International	Parner College	27-28-Dec 2018	2 days
4	Luminescence and its Applications	International	Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University Raipur, CG	7-10 Jan 2019	4 days
5	Revised Accreditation Framework: Issues and Perspectives	National	K.J.Somaiya College Koregaon	09-10 Aug 2019	02 days
6	Luminescence and its Applications	National	NIT warangal	Luminescenc e and its Applications	3 days
7	Advanced nanostructured Materials for Energy Generation, Storage and Smart applications	International	Shardabai Pawar College Baramati	09-10 Oct- 2020	02 days
8	Webinar on Frontiers in Experimental Physics	International	Farook College Kozhikode, Kerala	05-06 Aug- 2020	02 days
10	Webinar on Student Induction	National	Parner College	01 Aug- 2020	01 day
11	Workshop on Astronomy and Astrophysics	University	KTHM College Nashik	20-21 Aug- 2020	02 Days
12	Role of Data Sciences in Modern Agriculture	International	Amar Singh College Srinagar	Role of Data Sciences in Modern Agriculture	Internati onal
13	Webinar on Impact of changing	National	BKSN Govt. College Shajapur	Webinar on Impact of	National

	Environment on Human Life			changing Environment on Human Life	
14	Webinar on Climate change and its effect on Environment	National	G H Raisoni University Saikheda	Webinar on Climate change and its effect on Environment	National
15	Innovative Technology for Rural Development	National	AISSMS College Pune	08 Aug -2020	01 day
16	Present scenario of material science	international	Nilantha shinde college bhadrawati- chandrapur	24/07/2020	01 day
17	National conference on Luminescence and its Applications 'Hybrid mode'	National	Dept. of Physics Govt. VYT PG Auto. College, Durg (C.G)	9-11, Dec 2021	3 days
18	Meeting of 'Understanding Status of Higher Education & Efforts Taken for Quality Enhancement"	Regional	RUSA	Meeting of 'Understandi ng Status of Higher Education & Efforts Taken For Quality Enhancement	Regional
19	One Day Webinar on RECENT TRENDS IN PHYSICS	State	Arts, Commerce and Science College Palus,Sangali	12/11/2021	1 day
20	International E- Conference on Recent Advances in Chemical, Physical and Biological Sciences	International	Nabira Mahavidhyalata katol	29-30 June- 2021	2 Days